BITS / 螺丝刀刀头
4.7
4.7
424
电话：020-3759 2020 或者 020-6232 2020（62条线）     网站：www.aco-tools.com
奥戈工具
- High quality material, Cr-Mo-V, enables  the bit to achieve high hardness while maintaining the tenacity
- High hardness, provides strong resistance to wearing: 56-60HRc

1:1 High
强扭力
订货号 速度 扭力 包含 重量 包装
适用于安装本书所有的刀头，配合使用。
拉开尾端，里面装有备用刀头。
SPEED ACTION SCREWDRIVER / 快动螺丝刀
Technical specification / 技术规格
Max. transmission power 最大扭矩 3 N.m
rpm 转数/每分钟 200
Operating time / 电池操作时间 50 min
Charge / 充电 4 h
Reversible / 可逆向
Included bits  / 包含刀头
2x0,4 / 3x0,5 / 5x0,8 /
 6x1,2 / PH0 / PH1 / PH2 /
PZ0 / PZ1 / PZ2 / HEX3 /
HEX4 / HEX5
Included drills / 包含钻头 HSS Ø1,5mm - HSS Ø3mm
CORDLESS SCREWDRIVER / 弯头无绳螺丝刀
rpm V Bat.V
Max.
N.m
3072616 1/4” 3 N.m 200 110-240V
(50-60Hz) 3,6 DC Li-ion 950 1
订货号 转速 交流电压 直流电压 锂电池 重量 包装最大扭矩六角头
适用于安装本书所有的1/4'' 刀头使用
里面装有备用刀头
TORQUE SCREWDRIVER / 扭力螺丝刀
427
4.7 BITS / 螺丝刀刀头
NATO  (NCAGE) Code / 北约指定供应商 代码: 8552B
3073078 PH-0
50
10
3073081 PH-1 10
3073084 PH-2 10
3073087 PH-3 10
3073090 PH-4 10
MM.公制MM.公制
3078002 1/8"x0,02
25
10
3078005 5/32"x0,02 10
3078008 3/16"x0,024 10
3078011 7/32"x0,032 10
3078014 7/32"x0,040 10
3078017 1/4"x0,046 10
3078020 9/32"x0,046 10
3078023 5/16"x0,063 10
1/4”
1/4”
3073028 3x0,5
50
10
3073031 3,5x0,6 10
3073034 4x0,8 10
3073037 5,5x1 10
3073040 6,5x1,2 10
3073043 8x1,6 10
3078032 1/8"x0,02
50
10
3078035 9/64"x0,024 10
3078038 5/32"x0,032 10
3078041 7/32"x0,040 10
3078044 1/4"x0,046 10
3078047 5/16"x0,063 10
INCH.英制
PLANA / FLAT / 一字
“MASTERBIT”/ 刀头系列
SLOTTED / 一字
1/4”
PCS
3073002 3x0,5
25
10
3073020 4x0,5 10
3073005 4,5x0,6 10
3073008 5,5x0,8 10
3073011 5,5x1 10
3073014 6,5x1,2 10
3073023 7x1,2 10
3073017 8x1,6 10
PHILIPS 十字
3073054 PH-0
25
10
3073057 PH-1 10
3073060 PH-2 10
3073063 PH-3 10
3073066 PH-4 30 10
INCH.英制
PCS
PCS PCS
PHILIPS 十字